
Visa applications lodged for subclass 600 between 01 July 2016 to 31 January 2020 by top 10 posts with citizenship of Ukraine 

Response to FOi request FA 20/02/00837 

Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2020 (RF/ 23879 .01) 

Note 1: Includes primary and secondary applicants. 

Visa Subclass Processing Office 

600 Visitor London 

Belgrade 

Berlin 

Sydney 

Washington 

Auckland 

Dubai 

Singapore 

Moscow 

Brisbane 

Other 

600 Visitor Total 

2016-17 

2,019 

<5 

230 

169 

76 

61 

53 

65 

56 

71 

283 

3,087 

Financial Year 

2017-18 2018-19 

2,377 1,818 

22 773 

168 254 

151 248 

79 95 

89 77 

94 63 

83 49 

93 50 

56 8 

362 257 

3,574 3,692 

How many 600 applications were lodged by Ukraine citizens from 1st July 2016 to Current (Overall)? 

How many were granted? 

How many were refused? 

How many refused? 

2019-20 to 31/01/2020 

458 

1,343 

176 

168 

42 

51 

45 

49 

7 

163 

2,502 

9,572 

3,090 
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