Visa applications lodged for subclass 600 between 01 July 2016 to 31 January 2020 by top 10 posts with citizenship of Ukraine Response to FOI request FA 20/02/00837

Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2020 (RFI 23879 .01)

Note 1: Includes primary and secondary applicants.

,		Financial Year			
Visa Subclass	Processing Office	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20 to 31/01/2020
600 Visitor	London	2,019	2,377	1,818	458
	Belgrade	<5	22	773	1,343
	Berlin	230	168	254	176
	Sydney	169	151	248	168
	Washington	76	79	95	42
	Auckland	61	89	77	51
	Dubai	53	94	63	45
	Singapore	65	83	49	49
	Moscow	56	93	50	
	Brisbane	71	56	8	7
	Other	283	362	257	163
600 Visitor Total		3,087	3,574	3,692	2,502
	How many 600 a	pplications were lodged by U	kraine citizens from 1st July	2016 to Current (Overall)?	12,855
				How many were granted?	9,572
				How many were refused?	3,090
				How many refused?	3,090

The attached information has been provided for the specific purposes of this request and your area must ensure that disclosure of this information accords with relevant provisions of the ABF Act. Any further use of the information provided will require further consideration by the Statistical Development and Reporting Branch and a separate request should be made to the Statistical Coordination mailbox.